Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

Description

Main features

Form factor

Type

Material

Side fans diameters supported
Top fans diameters supported
Bottom fans diameters supported
Supported HDD sizes

Width

Depth

Height

Frame thickness

Lian Li PC-O11 Dynamic, Midi Tower,
PC, Aluminum, SECC, Tempered glass,
Black, ATX,EATX,Micro ATX, 15.5 cm

PC-O11 Dynamic - 272 x 446 x 445 mm - E-ATX / ATX / Micro-ATX - USB3.0 x2 -
HD Audio USB3.1 Type-C x1 - HD Audio

Cases

Lian Li
PC-O11DX
4718466008633

Lian Li PC-O11 Dynamic. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Material:
Aluminum, SECC, Tempered glass. Side fans diameters supported: 120 mm,
Top fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Bottom fans diameters
supported: 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 272 mm, Depth:
445 mm, Height: 446 mm. Frame thickness: 0.8 mm

General
Midi Tower
PC
Aluminum, SECC, Tempered glass
120 mm
120,140 mm
120 mm
2.535"
272 mm
445 mm
446 mm

0.8 mm



